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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       GN_TM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kyle Johnson           M2529          1/9       16:14    5:14       16:14
2     Ty Masco               M1519         1/16       17:26    5:37       17:26
3     Daniel Haden           M2024          1/9       18:26    5:56       18:25
4     Andru Hansen           M1519         2/16       18:35    5:59       18:35
5     Dwight Brown           M2024          2/9       18:35    5:59       18:36
6     Jeremy Sokol           M2529          2/9       18:50    6:04       18:49
7     Avery Stricker         M1519         3/16       18:52    6:04       18:51
8     Tyler Cox              M1519         4/16       18:52    6:04       18:51
9     Willa Koenig           F1519         1/12       19:02    6:07       19:00
10    Robert Garcia          M5559          1/8       19:06    6:09       19:06
11    Chad Oswald            M4044         1/15       19:18    6:12       19:16
12    Nick Stanley           M1519         5/16       19:28    6:16       19:27
13    Tommy Ward             M1519         6/16       18:27    6:16       19:27
14    Carlos Servan          M2024          3/9       19:35    6:18       19:34
15    Jared Friend           M1519         7/16       19:39    6:20       19:39
16    Justin Young           M3034         1/14       19:57    6:24       19:53
17    Cody Williams          M2529          3/9       19:56    6:26       19:57
18    Vincent Gutgsell       M2024          4/9       20:01    6:26       19:58
19    Zach Danekas           M1519         8/16       20:03    6:27       20:02
20    Alana Sesow            F1519         2/12       20:07    6:28       20:05
21    Daniel Dunbar          M2529          4/9       20:07    6:29       20:07
22    Jeff Sullivan          M3034         2/14       20:12    6:30       20:11
23    Ellie Beiermann        F1519         3/12       20:33    6:36       20:30
24    Kelsey Oliverius       F2024         1/10       20:37    6:38       20:36
25    Andrew Ashby           M2529          5/9       20:46    6:41       20:46
26    Hunter Isley           M3034         3/14       20:53    6:43       20:52
27    Brian Harrifeld        M5559          2/8       21:27    6:54       21:25
28    Austin Pearson         M1519         9/16       21:42    6:58       21:37
29    Matheus Ribeiro        M3034         4/14       21:55    7:02       21:49
30    Madi Muma              F0114         1/16       21:56    7:03       21:53
31    Jerry Woodard          M5054          1/5       22:04    7:06       22:01
32    Rey Arizola            M4044         2/15       22:08    7:06       22:02
33    Truc Doan              M1519        10/16       22:07    7:07       22:06
34    Alvin Sueper           M4044         3/15       22:23    7:07       22:06
35    Michelle Adler         F3539         1/18       22:28    7:07       22:06
36    Jeffrey Allen          M4549          1/8       22:10    7:07       22:06
37    Christy Prang          F3034         1/22       22:11    7:08       22:07
38    Corey Russman          M4044         4/15       22:33    7:13       22:25
39    David Katzer           M4549          2/8       22:40    7:16       22:33
40    Adam Schneider         M1519        11/16       22:45    7:19       22:43
41    Sarah Penner           F1519         4/12       22:49    7:21       22:48
42    Nathan Wei             M1519        12/16       23:10    7:25       23:02
43    Maddie Monohon         F2024         2/10       23:09    7:27       23:06
44    Juaquin Vera           M1519        13/16       23:29    7:28       23:11
45    Sara Domeier           F3539         2/18       23:22    7:32       23:22
46    Robert Delahoyde       M1519        14/16       24:08    7:32       23:24
47    Jose Vera              M5559          3/8       23:47    7:33       23:27
48    William Stolzenburg    M4044         5/15       23:34    7:33       23:27
49    Mark Elyea             M5054          2/5       23:43    7:36       23:36
50    Jamie Granquist        F4044         1/21       23:42    7:37       23:39
51    Linda Larsen           F5054         1/15       23:50    7:38       23:41
52    Calen Olsen            M0114         1/13       23:45    7:38       23:42
53    Gregg Loughman         M3539          1/8       24:08    7:39       23:46
54    Ann Neal               F5054         2/15       23:57    7:41       23:52
55    Anjie Greenfield       F4044         2/21       24:02    7:44       24:00
56    Jeremy Murphy          M4549          3/8       24:13    7:47       24:09
57    David Campbell         M0114         2/13       24:40    7:49       24:17
58    Sherri Wren            F5054         3/15       24:30    7:51       24:23
59    Christopher Boon       M0114         3/13       24:38    7:55       24:34
60    Jayme Lowell           F3034         2/22       24:57    7:55       24:35
61    Lyndsay Jo Foster      F3034         3/22       24:50    7:57       24:42
62    Arun Pondicherry       M4044         6/15       24:59    7:59       24:47
63    Marisa McClintock      F2024         3/10       25:02    8:00       24:51
64    Peter Ferguson         M4044         7/15       25:16    8:00       24:51
65    Rachel Zahn            F4044         3/21       25:14    8:05       25:07
66    Aaron Delahoyde        M3539          2/8       25:54    8:06       25:10
67    Ashley McAllister      F2529         1/14       25:44    8:08       25:16
68    David Kohrell          M4549          4/8       25:34    8:10       25:23
69    Michael Snodgrass      M3034         5/14       25:41    8:14       25:34
70    Allison Martin         F2529         2/14       25:49    8:15       25:38
71    Lucas Jung             M3539          3/8       26:05    8:16       25:40
72    Reed Devall            M3539          4/8       26:01    8:17       25:43
73    Savannah Bontrager     F1519         5/12       25:48    8:17       25:44
74    Jared Moscrip          M3539          5/8       26:02    8:17       25:44
75    Caleb Jalas            M0114         4/13       26:21    8:17       25:44
76    Nathan Richling        M1519        15/16       26:10    8:19       25:49
77    Cindee Devall          F3539         3/18       26:06    8:19       25:50
78    Peyton Renard          M1519        16/16       25:57    8:20       25:53
79    Kelly Ems- Wood        F3539         4/18       26:00    8:21       25:54
80    Shane Bateman          M2024          5/9       26:22    8:24       26:05
81    Pam Bjerrum            F4549         1/16       26:17    8:24       26:05
82    Michelle Kruse         F4044         4/21       26:26    8:25       26:08
83    Lacey Decker           F3539         5/18       26:33    8:28       26:17
84    Jim Peter              M6064          1/3       26:34    8:29       26:19
85    Leejae Campbell        M3034         6/14       26:52    8:31       26:26
86    Jose Badillo           M7579          1/1       26:36    8:31       26:27
87    Ken Kirkpatrick        M3034         7/14       26:40    8:31       26:28
88    Timothy Farmer         M4044         8/15       26:59    8:33       26:31
89    Lori Broady            F5054         4/15       27:02    8:39       26:53
90    Arnie Cerny            M5559          4/8       27:04    8:39       26:53
91    Kevin Keller           M5559          5/8       27:05    8:41       26:58
92    Timothy Wei            M5559          6/8       27:21    8:42       27:00
93    Cecelia Bialas         F1519         6/12       27:18    8:47       27:15
94    Kathy Ponte-Hamersky   F4549         2/16       27:53    8:48       27:18
95    Jami Hagedorn          F3539         6/18       28:04    8:48       27:18
96    Travis Prochaska       M2529          6/9       27:56    8:48       27:20
97    Bryanne Schulz         F3034         4/22       27:40    8:48       27:21
98    Charles Blessing       M6569          1/2       28:10    8:49       27:23
99    Jeff Meyer             M3034         8/14       27:56    8:54       27:37
100   Austin Adams           M2024          6/9       28:37    8:55       27:41
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101   Alyssa Converse        F1519         7/12       27:50    8:55       27:41
102   Tracey Edwards         F2024         4/10       28:15    8:55       27:42
103   Jessica Cooley         F2529         3/14       28:00    8:55       27:42
104   Traven Heiser          M0114         5/13       27:57    8:55       27:43
105   Jodie Valish           F4044         5/21       27:51    8:56       27:43
106   Brad Penner            M5054          3/5       28:08    8:56       27:44
107   Stacey Schild          F5054         5/15       28:20    8:58       27:49
108   Anna Anderson          F0114         2/16       28:21    8:58       27:50
109   Ian Becerra            M0114         6/13       28:24    9:03       28:06
110   Kasey Matoush          M3539          6/8       28:19    9:05       28:11
111   Lisa Farmer            F4044         6/21       28:40    9:05       28:12
112   Kaylee Scdoris         F1519         8/12       28:25    9:08       28:22
113   Blaine Boucher         M4044         9/15       29:01    9:09       28:25
114   Lisa White             F4549         3/16       28:50    9:09       28:26
115   Scott Dostal           M4044        10/15       29:00    9:16       28:47
116   Ethan Robotham         M0114         7/13       29:29    9:17       28:51
117   Matthew Cartwright     M3034         9/14       29:33    9:20       29:00
118   McKenzie Teeter        F0114         3/16       29:47    9:21       29:02
119   Jennifer Eloge         F3539         7/18       29:39    9:21       29:03
120   Allen Harder           M6064          2/3       29:54    9:23       29:09
121   Connor Renard          M0114         8/13       29:14    9:24       29:10
122   Andi Wernke            F4044         7/21       29:39    9:26       29:17
123   Elizabeth Struwe       F0114         4/16       29:26    9:28       29:23
124   Rebecca Robotham       F3539         8/18       30:01    9:28       29:24
125   Joe Schulz             M3034        10/14       29:44    9:29       29:25
126   Gina Horn              F3539         9/18       30:05    9:29       29:28
127   Jackson Richling       M0114         9/13       29:51    9:30       29:28
128   Christine Shearman     F2529         4/14       29:45    9:30       29:30
129   Neil Grothen           M7074          1/4       29:47    9:31       29:33
130   Dennis Heuke           M4549          5/8       30:02    9:33       29:38
131   Traci Omer             F4549         4/16       30:20    9:33       29:40
132   Brett Jenkins          M3034        11/14       30:18    9:34       29:41
133   Beth Volin             F4044         8/21       30:22    9:34       29:43
134   Erika Ashby            F3034         5/22       30:25    9:36       29:47
135   Amy Decker             F4044         9/21       30:03    9:37       29:52
136   Katherine Lester       F0114         5/16       30:25    9:38       29:53
137   David Delahoyde        M0114        10/13       30:40    9:39       29:56
138   Amy Renard             F4549         5/16       30:09    9:39       29:59
139   Stephen Rousseau       M2024          7/9       30:58    9:41       30:03
140   John Guthery           M6569          2/2       30:38    9:43       30:09
141   Debbie Struwe          F5054         6/15       30:48    9:44       30:13
142   Sally Wei              F5054         7/15       30:36    9:44       30:15
143   Brandon Ell            M2024          8/9       31:26    9:51       30:35
144   Ryan Drees             M2529          7/9       31:23    9:51       30:35
145   Ashley Garey           F3034         6/22       30:53    9:52       30:39
146   Lisa Morledge          F3539        10/18       31:11    9:53       30:41
147   Stacey Carey           F5054         8/15       31:21    9:54       30:44
148   Madison Christensen    F0114         6/16       30:53    9:54       30:45
149   Denise Anderson        F4549         6/16       31:23    9:56       30:52
150   Timothy Martin         M2529          8/9       31:04    9:57       30:53
151   Karen Barnard          F4549         7/16       31:15    9:58       30:56
152   Nahdiar Kero           M0114        11/13       31:16    9:59       31:00
153   Holly Smith            F3539        11/18       31:22   10:00       31:03
154   Christine Synowicki    F4044        10/21       31:35   10:00       31:03
155   Timothy Kovar          M5054          4/5       31:55   10:01       31:06
156   Heather Strope         F2529         5/14       31:39   10:01       31:08
157   Reilly Grealish        F1519         9/12       31:59   10:03       31:12
158   Molly Mossman          F0114         7/16       31:17   10:03       31:12
159   Quinn Grealish         F1519        10/12       32:00   10:03       31:13
160   Chris Tewes            F4549         8/16       32:00   10:05       31:18
161   Lil Gibson             F5054         9/15       31:58   10:07       31:25
162   Rylee Schneider        F0114         8/16       32:02   10:07       31:25
163   Rick Schneider         M4549          6/8       32:02   10:07       31:26
164   Nicole Schmidt         F4044        11/21       32:19   10:10       31:35
165   Erin Snyder            F2024         5/10       32:25   10:12       31:39
166   Carly Faller           F2024         6/10       32:25   10:12       31:39
167   Lexie Deahn            F2024         7/10       32:08   10:12       31:39
168   Minga Vargas           F3539        12/18       32:12   10:12       31:40
169   Diana Drent            F5559          1/3       32:23   10:15       31:50
170   Candace Lee            F2529         6/14       32:06   10:16       31:52
171   Lucy Koenig            F0114         9/16       32:28   10:19       32:01
172   Kenneth Katzer         M7074          2/4       32:16   10:19       32:02
173   Brooklynne Rosado      F3034         7/22       32:53   10:20       32:04
174   Gerald Schaben         M7074          3/4       33:08   10:21       32:10
175   Lynn Price             F4549         9/16       32:44   10:24       32:17
176   Gina Heath             F4549        10/16       32:45   10:25       32:20
177   Emily Koenig           F4044        12/21       32:48   10:25       32:21
178   Mackenzie Jalas        F0114        10/16       33:02   10:25       32:22
179   Brenda Zingler         F5054        10/15       32:58   10:29       32:34
180   Cindy Guerber          F3539        13/18       32:56   10:30       32:35
181   Tammy Buffington       F5054        11/15       33:04   10:30       32:37
182   Matt Mundorf           M4044        11/15       32:59   10:30       32:38
183   Isaac Larsen           M0114        12/13       33:09   10:34       32:49
184   Jeff Larsen            M4044        12/15       33:11   10:34       32:50
185   Kyle Kudron            M4044        13/15       33:47   10:36       32:54
186   Donald Pearson         M6064          3/3       34:02   10:40       33:06
187   Angel Ramirez          F3539        14/18       33:56   10:40       33:07
188   Kayla Torske           F2529         7/14       33:32   10:43       33:17
189   Grace Mueller          F0114        11/16       34:26   10:51       33:41
190   Jeanne Schroeder       F4549        11/16       33:52   10:52       33:44
191   Travis Mueller         M3539          7/8       34:31   10:52       33:45
192   Angela Penner          F4549        12/16       34:40   10:57       33:59
193   Stephen Waltman        M3539          8/8       35:07   11:05       34:24
194   Jennifer Heiser        F3539        15/18       35:13   11:06       34:27
195   Rebekah Struwe         F0114        12/16       34:34   11:07       34:31
196   Chad Hanthorn          M3034        12/14       35:14   11:12       34:47
197   Marty Kliewer          F5559          2/3       35:19   11:14       34:54
198   Vanessa Linegar        F2024         8/10       35:26   11:16       34:59
199   Mallory Kerns          F2529         8/14       35:28   11:16       34:59
200   Ben Pair               M4044        14/15       35:28   11:21       35:14
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201   Jon Large              M5559          7/8       36:13   11:21       35:15
202   Joelle Rittershaus     F0114        13/16       35:47   11:22       35:16
203   Kimberly Hart          F5054        12/15       36:12   11:22       35:19
204   Veronica Sobotka       F3034         8/22       36:07   11:22       35:19
205   Audrey Lester          M0114        13/13       35:52   11:23       35:21
206   Darrell Lester         M4549          7/8       35:53   11:23       35:21
207   Michael Rittershaus    M4044        15/15       35:57   11:25       35:27
208   Karen Hennigan         F5054        13/15       36:13   11:26       35:31
209   Pamela Richling        F4549        13/16       36:10   11:32       35:48
210   Patrick Wright         M3034        13/14       36:37   11:33       35:52
211   Amanda Miller          F2024         9/10       36:48   11:41       36:18
212   Hannah Voss            F2024        10/10       37:10   11:41       36:18
213   Susan Hertzler         F6064          1/4       36:44   11:42       36:19
214   Josh Morrison          M2024          9/9       37:04   11:47       36:37
215   Susie Wittler          F3034         9/22       37:44   11:55       36:59
216   Jessica Schwartz       F3034        10/22       37:44   11:55       37:00
217   Jennifer Jehorek       F3034        11/22       38:00   12:02       37:23
218   Angie Stueckrath       F3539        16/18       37:52   12:02       37:23
219   Paul Harrison          M7074          4/4       38:34   12:07       37:37
220   Kayelynn Roche         F4044        13/21       38:26   12:09       37:43
221   Kristie Rader          F6064          2/4       38:20   12:10       37:46
222   Linda Elzey            F4549        14/16       38:40   12:14       37:59
223   Amy Ebbeka             F4044        14/21       38:42   12:15       38:01
224   Clover Frederick       F4044        15/21       38:20   12:15       38:04
225   Ainsley Frederick      F0114        14/16       38:20   12:16       38:04
226   Kaleigh Powell         F2529         9/14       39:15   12:22       38:24
227   Jennifer Schroeder     F2529        10/14       38:57   12:26       38:35
228   Shannon Dusenbery      F4044        16/21       38:53   12:27       38:40
229   Holly Johnson          F4044        17/21       38:54   12:27       38:41
230   Mitch Snyder           M5054          5/5       39:37   12:29       38:48
231   Seneca Nuss            F2529        11/14       39:01   12:30       38:50
232   Calista Rittershaus    F0114        15/16       39:15   12:34       39:00
233   Karyn Maxey            F7074          1/1       39:58   12:38       39:12
234   Joanne Hull            F5054        14/15       39:59   12:41       39:24
235   Allan Hull             M5559          8/8       39:59   12:42       39:25
236   Kasi Bowman            F3034        12/22       40:08   12:43       39:28
237   Amy Osborne            F4044        18/21       40:08   12:43       39:29
238   Patty Mundorf          F4044        19/21       39:59   12:45       39:36
239   Lisa Voss              F5054        15/15       40:26   12:45       39:36
240   Kory Keller            M3034        14/14       40:16   12:46       39:40
241   Lindsey Keller         F3034        13/22       40:23   12:48       39:46
242   Rosanna Talero         F6064          3/4       41:32   13:12       40:59
243   Greg Hackbart          M4549          8/8       43:27   13:42       42:32
244   Kathy Bateman          F4549        15/16       43:04   13:46       42:46
245   Stacy Christie         F3034        14/22       43:42   13:49       42:55
246   Amanda Baker           F3034        15/22       44:10   14:05       43:45
247   Brandy Urbanec         F2529        12/14       44:48   14:13       44:08
248   Nicole Rech            F3034        16/22       45:00   14:17       44:21
249   Nathan Jochum          M2529          9/9       45:21   14:18       44:26
250   Katelin Masters        F2529        13/14       45:23   14:21       44:33
251   Karen Schmidt          F4044        20/21       45:19   14:22       44:37
252   Amanda Cuddeford       F3034        17/22       45:29   14:26       44:51
253   Lindsay Deahn          F3034        18/22       45:25   14:28       44:56
254   Lily Ealey             F1519        11/12       46:14   14:37       45:23
255   Tonia Wasser           F3034        19/22       46:12   14:40       45:34
256   Melissa Jochum         F3034        20/22       47:00   14:49       46:02
257   Brenda Ealey           F5559          3/3       46:55   14:50       46:03
258   Megan Shortridge       F2529        14/14       47:03   14:53       46:15
259   Amy Struthers          F6064          4/4       47:07   14:59       46:32
260   Amy Headrick           F3539        17/18       47:28   15:01       46:40
261   Devika Pondicherry     F3034        21/22       48:26   15:21       47:41
262   Kaitlin Fosler         F1519        12/12       48:44   15:26       47:55
263   Molly Fosler           F0114        16/16       48:45   15:26       47:57
264   Carrie Schubert        F4044        21/21       48:44   15:38       48:35
265   Nicole Schubert        F3034        22/22       49:54   15:47       49:01
266   Elizabeth Morgan       F3539        18/18       55:46   17:38       54:47
267   Connie Weight          F4549        16/16       56:19   17:50       55:23
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